Minimotard Spain

Pos. Nbr.
1 51
2 200
3 85
4 54
5 31
6 89
7 7
8 34
9 14

10 6
11 73
12 56
13 12
14 39
15 15
16 22
17 10
18 87
19 52

Rider Nat. Fed.

URIARTE DIEGO Brian
CANIZARES HADU Lucas
ZURUTUZA TORRES Xabi
FERRANDEZ BENEITE Alberto
GARCIA TINOCO Roberto
URIARTE RODRIGUEZ Marcos
VIDAL FERNANDEZ Xavi
RODRIGUEZ CALDERON Alexis
GUTIERREZ COBO Eduardo
ALVARO FUERTES Juan

BRITOS MUNOZ Carlos Manuel
LOPEZ MORA Sergio

LOZOYA RAMOS Richard
RODRIGUEZ GARCIA Roberto
MOYA ORTIN Adrian

SANCHEZ PETROUKHINA Monika
GARCIA MARTINEZ Luis Miguel
BUENDIA MAYOR Abel

RUIZ GOMEZ Hector

The results are provisional until the end of the limit for protests and appeals.

SM - Time Practice

Classification

Team

Independiente

Ctat. Albaida

Mec. Mas Gas Kanpezu
CM Hawkers

C.D. Maik Racing Sevilla
A. D. Aragon Sport
Ctat. Albaida

CM Ramiro Blanco

CD. MC. Utrerano

C.D. Maik Racing Sevilla
CM Ramiro Blanco

CM Hawkers

KSB M

CM Ramiro Blanco

CM Hawkers

CM Hawkers

Posting Time: 15:03

Motorcycle Laps  Best time
20 36.834
22 37.121
20 37.186
19 37.396
20 37.499
19 37.785
19 38.363
12 38.596
19 39.134
14 39.425
12 39.767
17 40.284
21 40.553
21 40.745
17 41.268
20 41.636
20 42.470
19 43.433
19 43.753

Race start: 17/06/2017 14:45:00

In lap Diff first  Diff prev. Avg.
20 - - 77,211
15 00.287 00.287 76,614
16 00.352 00.065 76,480
14 00.562 00.210 76,051

9 00.665 00.103 75,842
15 00.951 00.286 75,268
18 01.529 00.578 74,134

3 01.762 00.233 73,686

7 02.300 00.538 72,673
13 02.591 00.291 72,137

9 02.933 00.342 71,517
11 03.450 00.517 70,599

5 03.719 00.269 70,130

4 03.911 00.192 69,800

8 04.434 00.523 68,915
10 04.802 00.368 68,306

7 05.636 00.834 66,965
18 06.599 00.963 65,480

8 06.919 00.320 65,001

Race finish: 17/06/2017 15:00:59

Time limit for protests expires 30 min after the pubblication of the results.
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Albaida, Saturday 17 June 2017

Timekeeper: Mauro Santamaria
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